CSM_E3NC-L_DS_E_5_1
1
Compact Smart Laser Sensor
E3NC-L
Long-distance Variable Spot to Match
the Application. Stable Detection with
Pinpoint 0.1-mm Spot
• Select from two Sensor Heads to match the application from
short distance to long distance.
• Product variations with variable spot and pinpoint spot for
stable detection of your workpieces.
• Robot cable for reliable application in adverse environments.
Laser Class 1 for safe application.
• White on black display characters for high visibility.
• Smart Tuning to achieve stable detection with easy setup.
Ordering Information
Sensor Heads (Dimensions ➜ page 10)
Amplifier Units (Dimensions ➜ page 11)
* A Sensor Communications Unit is required if you want to use the Amplifier Unit on a network.
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.Refer to the Safety Precautions on
page 8.
Sensing method Appearance Focus Model
Diffuse-reflective Variable spot E3NC-LH02 2M
Limited-reflective Spot E3NC-LH01 2M
Connecting method Appearance Inputs/outputs
Model
NPN output PNP output
Pre-wired (2 m) 2 outputs + 1 input E3NC-LA21 2M E3NC-LA51 2M
Wire-saving Connector 1 output + 1 input E3NC-LA7 E3NC-LA9
M8 Connector 1 output + 1 input E3NC-LA24 E3NC-LA54
Connector for Sensor
Communications Unit * --- E3NC-LA0
2
E3NC-L
Accessories (Sold Separately)
Sensor Head Accessories